
Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

1 173 10009967641 CARLIN Jack GBR 9,845
2 147 10048325582 BOTTICHER Stefan GER 9,884
3 172 10004599194 KENNY Jason GBR 9,886
4 155 10003096708 BAUGE Gregory FRA 9,926
5 131 10006422895 KELEMEN Pavel CZE 9,929
6 112 10006902239 MAKSEL Krzysztof POL 9,937
7 113 10005953154 SARNECKI Rafał POL 9,951
8 162 10003011125 PERVIS François FRA 9,971
9 160 10010713329 LANDERNEAU Melvin FRA 9,975

10 115 10007891437 LIPA Mateusz POL 9,989
11 170 10007073506 SZALONTAY Sándor VELOCLASS 9,997
12 157 10004618796 D'ALMEIDA Michaël FRA 10,008
13 136 10010166590 ČECHMAN Martin CZE 10,014
14 149 10002418415 VINOKUROV Andrii UKR 10,025
15 118 10015915559 ROCHNA Daniel POL 10,050
16 159 10015683567 HELAL Rayan FRA 10,060
17 156 10004765209 CALEYRON Quentin FRA 10,081
18 102 10003095795 KUCZYŃSKI Kamil PIAST SZCZECIN 10,116
19 143 10009978048 KNIPE Bradly NZL 10,124
20 114 10005641037 BIELECKI Maciej POL 10,147
21 171 10009316024 OWENS Ryan GBR 10,150
22 144 10008997641 WILLIAMS Zac NZL 10,150
23 158 10006584159 EDELIN Benjamin FRA 10,155
24 132 10007294683 WAGNER Robin CZE 10,170
25 133 10008950858 SOJKA David CZE 10,186
26 148 10051342989 FORSTEMANN Robert GER 10,201
27 116 10010850644 MIŁEK Mateusz POL 10,202
28 134 10009175574 FANTA Jiří CZE 10,207
29 181 10002260888 ZIELIŃSKI Damian POL 10,264
30 119 10010641183 LEWANDOWSKI Michał POL 10,385
31 166 10001348482 KIKSIS Ainars LAT 10,425
32 117 10015916367 KOWAL Łukasz POL 10,482
33 150 10016106832 BILYI Sergiy UKR 10,508

34 142 10009718572 JANOSEK Jiří CZE 10,560
35 105 10010737476 BURTSAU Erik MIŃSK CC 10,742
36 180 10006319633 OMELCHENKO Sergii AZE 10,765
37 120 10015916064 DASZKIEWICZ Bartosz POL 10,800
38 135 10010166691 JUNEK Josef MaxmiliánCZE 10,818
39 104 10075914002 VISHNEV Gleb BLR 10,863
40 107 10015978712 LUKASHEVICH Andrei BLR 10,959
41 167 10062941765 SKÓRSKI Marek POL 11,096
42 154 10076166101 BILOGUB Andrii UKR DINAMO 11,884

RESULTS

SPRINT - QUALIFICATION - 200 M

MEN ELITE

GRAND PRIX POLAND
Pruszków, 06-08.07.2018



Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

1 173 10009967641 CARLIN Jack GBR 10,68
2 157 10004618796 D'ALMEIDA Michaël FRA

1 147 10048325582 BOTTICHER Stefan GER 10,23
2 170 10007073506 SZALONTAY Sándor VELOCLASS

1 115 10007891437 LIPA Mateusz POL 10,49
2 172 10004599194 KENNY Jason GBR

1 155 10003096708 BAUGE Gregory FRA 10,53
2 160 10010713329 LANDERNEAU Melvin FRA

1 131 10006422895 KELEMEN Pavel CZE 10,45
2 162 10003011125 PERVIS François FRA

1 113 10005953154 SARNECKI Rafał POL 10,43
2 112 10006902239 MAKSEL Krzysztof POL

GRAND PRIX POLAND
Pruszków, 06-08.07.2018

RESULTS

SPRINT -  1/8 FINAL

MEN ELITE



Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

HEAT 1
1 160 10010713329 LANDERNEAU Melvin FRA 10,79

2 157 10004618796 D'ALMEIDA Michaël FRA
3 112 10006902239 MAKSEL Krzysztof POL

HEAT 2
1 170 10007073506 SZALONTAY Sándor VELOCLASS 10,30

2 172 10004599194 KENNY Jason GBR
3 162 10003011125 PERVIS François FRA

Warning for rider no 170 for entering the sprinters lane when opponent was already there.

GRAND PRIX POLAND
Pruszków, 06-08.07.2018

RESULTS

SPRINT -  REPASAGE

MEN ELITE



Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

1 173 10009967641 CARLIN Jack GBR 10,59

2 170 10007073506 SZALONTAY Sándor VELOCLASS

1 147 10048325582 BOTTICHER Stefan GER 10,43

2 160 10010713329 LANDERNEAU Melvin FRA

1 113 10005953154 SARNECKI Rafał POL 10,52

2 115 10007891437 LIPA Mateusz POL

1 155 10003096708 BAUGE Gregory FRA 10,58

2 131 10006422895 KELEMEN Pavel CZE

GRAND PRIX POLAND
Pruszków, 06-08.07.2018

RESULTS

SPRINT -  1/4 FINAL

MEN ELITE



Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

1 155 10003096708 BAUGE Gregory FRA 10,53/10,28
2 173 10009967641 CARLIN Jack GBR

1 147 10048325582 BOTTICHER Stefan GER 10,28/10,52
2 113 10005953154 SARNECKI Rafał POL

GRAND PRIX POLAND
Pruszków, 06-08.07.2018

RESULTS

SPRINT -  1/2 FINAL

MEN ELITE



Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

HEAT FOR PLACE 3-4
1 173 10009967641 CARLIN Jack GBR 10,49/10,50
2 113 10005953154 SARNECKI Rafał POL

HEAT FOR PLACE 1-2
1 147 10048325582 BOTTICHER Stefan GER 10,31/10,25
2 155 10003096708 BAUGE Gregory FRA

GRAND PRIX POLAND
Pruszków, 06-08.07.2018

RESULTS

SPRINT -  FINAL

MEN ELITE



Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

1 147 10048325582 BOTTICHER Stefan GER
2 155 10003096708 BAUGE Gregory FRA
3 173 10009967641 CARLIN Jack GBR
4 113 10005953154 SARNECKI Rafał POL
5 131 10006422895 KELEMEN Pavel CZE
6 160 10010713329 LANDERNEAU Melvin FRA
7 115 10007891437 LIPA Mateusz POL
8 170 10007073506 SZALONTAY Sándor VELOCLASS
9 172 10004599194 KENNY Jason GBR

10 112 10006902239 MAKSEL Krzysztof POL
11 162 10003011125 PERVIS François FRA
12 157 10004618796 D'ALMEIDA Michaël FRA
13 136 10010166590 ČECHMAN Martin CZE
14 149 10002418415 VINOKUROV Andrii UKR
15 118 10015915559 ROCHNA Daniel POL
16 159 10015683567 HELAL Rayan FRA
17 156 10004765209 CALEYRON Quentin FRA
18 102 10003095795 KUCZYŃSKI Kamil PIAST SZCZECIN
19 143 10009978048 KNIPE Bradly NZL
20 114 10005641037 BIELECKI Maciej POL
21 171 10009316024 OWENS Ryan GBR
22 144 10008997641 WILLIAMS Zac NZL
23 158 10006584159 EDELIN Benjamin FRA
24 132 10007294683 WAGNER Robin CZE
25 133 10008950858 SOJKA David CZE
26 148 10051342989 FORSTEMANN Robert GER
27 116 10010850644 MIŁEK Mateusz POL
28 134 10009175574 FANTA Jiří CZE
29 181 10002260888 ZIELIŃSKI Damian POL
30 119 10010641183 LEWANDOWSKI Michał POL
31 166 10001348482 KIKSIS Ainars LAT
32 117 10015916367 KOWAL Łukasz POL
33 150 10016106832 BILYI Sergiy UKR
34 142 10009718572 JANOSEK Jiří CZE
35 105 10010737476 BURTSAU Erik MIŃSK CC
36 180 10006319633 OMELCHENKO Sergii AZE
37 120 10015916064 DASZKIEWICZ Bartosz POL
38 135 10010166691 JUNEK Josef MaxmiliánCZE
39 104 10075914002 VISHNEV Gleb BLR
40 107 10015978712 LUKASHEVICH Andrei BLR
41 167 10062941765 SKÓRSKI Marek POL
42 154 10076166101 BILOGUB Andrii UKR DINAMO

SPRINT -  FINAL

MEN ELITE

GRAND PRIX POLAND
Pruszków, 06-08.07.2018

GENERAL RESULTS



Communiqué no  44

distance: 5 km,   time: 7,23 av. speed: 40,63 km/h

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

1 90 10023913110 BARNWELL Ella GBR
2 82 10023868145 RUSSELL Ellie GBR
3 83 10023861273 ASHWORTH Georgia GBR
4 48 10015336791 ŠEVČÍKOVÁ Petra CZE
5 63 10016108246 LUKACHUK Solomia UKR
6 30 10054710711 VASILKOVA Hanna BLR
7 42 10048445925 MAJEWSKA Oliwia POL
8 81 10023904420 DOCHERTY Anna GBR
9 80 10023824392 BACKSTEDT Elynor GBR

10 89 10022296442 DANIELSSON Ida SWE
11 43 10015339320 POLAK Wiktoria POL

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 06-08.07.2018

RESULTS

OMNIUM I - SCRATCH

WOMEN JUNIOR



Communiqué no  59

distance: 7,5 km,   time: 9,10  av. speed: 49,09 km/h

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

LAPS  +  - PKT FINISH

1 4 10008690271 PIETRZAK Łucja POL 25,24,23,22,21,20,19,18,17,16,15,14 20 -20 12 18

2 2 10009988556 PIKULIK Daria POL 10,9,7,5,3,1 6 2

3 69 10008956114 STENBERG Anita YvonneNOR 8,6,4,2,0 5 1

4 1 10007189300 KENNY Laura GBR 13,11 2 3

6 75 10010170634 DICKINSON Eleanor GBR 12 1 5

5 76 10010781532 EVANS Neah GBR 0 4

7 5 10009232966 PŁOSAJ Nikol POL 0 6

8 15 10014629604 ROSTOVTSEVA Maria RUS 0 7

9 41 10008696234 STOCK Gudrun GER 0 8

10 11 10008946717 SAVENKA Ina BLR 0 9

11 39 10015577574 MARTINS Maria POR 0 10

12 9 10008920950 PIVOVAROVA Polina BLR 0 11

13 65 10009073827 KLIMCHENKO Tetyana UKR 0 12

14 3 10010201148 PIKULIK Wiktoria POL 0 13

15 66 10009258531 BONDAR Viktoriia UKR 0 14

16 64 10003836534 KONONENKO Valeriia UKR 0 15

17 40 10002523701 BECKER Charlotte GER 0 16

18 6 10010700760 GRACZEWSKA Monika POL 0 19

19 51 10008625607 MEDVEDOVA Tereza SVK 0 20

20 7 10010697767 HUMELT Weronika POL -20 -20 17

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 06-08.07.2018

RESULTS

OMNIUM II - TEMPO RACE

WOMEN ELITE



Communiqué no  73

No Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

1 1 10007189300 KENNY Laura GBR
2 2 10009988556 PIKULIK Daria POL
3 69 10008956114 STENBERG Anita YvonneNOR
4 76 10010781532 EVANS Neah GBR
5 15 10014629604 ROSTOVTSEVA Maria RUS
6 9 10008920950 PIVOVAROVA Polina BLR
7 75 10010170634 DICKINSON Eleanor GBR
8 5 10009232966 PŁOSAJ Nikol POL
9 39 10015577574 MARTINS Maria POR
10 11 10008946717 SAVENKA Ina BLR
11 66 10009258531 BONDAR Viktoriia UKR
12 4 10008690271 PIETRZAK Łucja POL
13 3 10010201148 PIKULIK Wiktoria POL
14 6 10010700760 GRACZEWSKA Monika POL
15 51 10008625607 MEDVEDOVA Tereza SVK
16 65 10009073827 KLIMCHENKO Tetyana UKR
17 7 10010697767 HUMELT Weronika POL
18 64 10003836534 KONONENKO Valeriia UKR
19 41 10008696234 STOCK Gudrun GER
20 40 10002523701 BECKER Charlotte GER

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 06-08.07.2018

RESULTS

OMNIUM III - ELIMINATION RACE

WOMEN ELITE



Communiqué no   87

distance: 15 km,   time: 20,53 av. speed: 43,09 km/h

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation

1 2 3 4 5 6  +  - FINISH TOTAL PKT

1 82 10023868145 RUSSELL Ellie GBR 38 34 40 3 2 5 5 5 6 2 26 138
2 90 10023913110 BARNWELL Ella GBR 40 36 38 5 1 3 3 3 4 3 19 133
3 81 10023904420 DOCHERTY Anna GBR 26 40 34 2 1 2 5 5 105
4 83 10023861273 ASHWORTH Georgia GBR 36 38 28 6 0 102
5 48 10015336791 ŠEVČÍKOVÁ Petra CZE 34 32 22 2 1 2 1 2 4 8 96
6 80 10023824392 BACKSTEDT Elynor GBR 24 28 36 5 9 5 93
7 30 10054710711 VASILKOVA Hanna BLR 30 22 32 1 7 1 85
8 42 10048445925 MAJEWSKA Oliwia POL 28 30 24 3 8 3 85
9 43 10015339320 POLAK Wiktoria POL 20 20 26 10 1 10 76

10 63 10016108246 LUKACHUK Solomia UKR 32 26 30 -20 11 -20 68
11 89 10022296442 DANIELSSON Ida SWE 22 24 20 10 0 66

WOMEN JUNIOR

OMNIUMscratch tempo elim
POINTS RACE

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 06-08.07.2018

RESULTS

OMNIUM 



distance: 7,5 km,   time: 8,41 av. speed: 51,82 km/h

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

1 19 10015338108 RICHTER Wiktor POL
2 18 10015328408 PAPIERSKI Damian POL
3 21 10051452117 WALKOWIAK Kacper POL
4 45 10047303244 VONEŠ Jan CZE
5 44 10047170272 KELEMEN Petr CZE
6 61 10016107539 DENYSENKO Vladyslav UKR
7 47 10047330627 SMÉKAL René CZE
8 23 10052595606 PLUTA Dawid POL
9 26 10054294116 SHMANTSAR Aliaksei BLR

10 22 10048871917 PROKOPYSZYN Filip POL
11 62 10034859962 DYDKO Mykhaylo-YaroslavUKR DINAMO
12 25 10054665847 KRYSZTOFIAK Jakub POL
13 59 10016105923 YAKOVLEV Mykyta UKR
14 60 10080214334 HANZIN Andriy UKR
15 86 10022309172 STRANDQVIST Otto SWE
16 53 10046010518 MICHALICKA Stefan SVK
17 87 10022305637 BERGLUND Kalle SWE
18 24 10053915311 JAKUBASZ Mateusz POL
19 20 10062070886 GAŁKA Michał POL
20 31 10076582692 HAIKOVICH Mikita BLR
21 28 10076580672 KAVALIOU Kiryl BLR
22 46 10046331224 JANOŠ Matyáš CZE
23 27 10065728695 GRINKEVICH Mark BLR
24 88 10022615936 ERIKSSON Christoffer SWE

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 06-08.07.2018

RESULT

OMNIUM I - SCRATCH

MEN JUNIOR



Communiqué no  68

distance: 7,5 km,   time: 8,34 av. speed: 52,53 km/h

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

LAPS  +  - PKT FINISH

1 22 10048871917 PROKOPYSZYN Filip POL 25,23,22 20 23 10

2 45 10047303244 VONEŠ Jan CZE 24 20 21 13

3 26 10054294116 SHMANTSAR Aliaksei BLR 21,20,19,18,17,16 6 22

4 18 10015328408 PAPIERSKI Damian POL 9,6,5,0 4 1

5 21 10051452117 WALKOWIAK Kacper POL 11,10,3,2 4 4

6 53 10046010518 MICHALICKA Stefan SVK 15,14,13,12 4 7

7 25 10054665847 KRYSZTOFIAK Jakub POL 8,4 2 2

8 19 10015338108 RICHTER Wiktor POL 7,1 2 3

9 28 10076580672 KAVALIOU Kiryl BLR 0 5

10 87 10022305637 BERGLUND Kalle SWE 0 6

11 20 10062070886 GAŁKA Michał POL 0 8

12 23 10052595606 PLUTA Dawid POL 0 9

13 44 10047170272 KELEMEN Petr CZE 0 11

14 88 10022615936 ERIKSSON Christoffer SWE 0 12

15 62 10034859962 DYDKO Mykhaylo-Yaroslav UKR DINAMO 0 14

16 27 10065728695 GRINKEVICH Mark BLR 0 15

17 59 10016105923 YAKOVLEV Mykyta UKR 0 16

18 61 10016107539 DENYSENKO Vladyslav UKR 0 17

19 47 10047330627 SMÉKAL René CZE 0 18

20 60 10080214334 HANZIN Andriy UKR 0 19

21 46 10046331224 JANOŠ Matyáš CZE 0 20

22 31 10076582692 HAIKOVICH Mikita BLR 0 21

23 24 10053915311 JAKUBASZ Mateusz POL 0 23

24 86 10022309172 STRANDQVIST Otto SWE 0 24

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 06-08.07.2018

RESULTS

OMNIUM II - TEMPO RACE

MEN JUNIOR



No Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

1 44 10047170272 KELEMEN Petr CZE

2 19 10015338108 RICHTER Wiktor POL
3 22 10048871917 PROKOPYSZYN Filip POL
4 60 10080214334 HANZIN Andriy UKR
5 21 10051452117 WALKOWIAK Kacper POL
6 53 10046010518 MICHALICKA Stefan SVK
7 45 10047303244 VONEŠ Jan CZE
8 46 10046331224 JANOŠ Matyáš CZE
9 23 10052595606 PLUTA Dawid POL
10 47 10047330627 SMÉKAL René CZE
11 28 10076580672 KAVALIOU Kiryl BLR
12 20 10062070886 GAŁKA Michał POL
13 87 10022305637 BERGLUND Kalle SWE
14 62 10034859962 DYDKO Mykhaylo-YaroslavUKR DINAMO
15 31 10076582692 HAIKOVICH Mikita BLR
16 61 10016107539 DENYSENKO Vladyslav UKR
17 86 10022309172 STRANDQVIST Otto SWE
18 25 10054665847 KRYSZTOFIAK Jakub POL
19 18 10015328408 PAPIERSKI Damian POL
20 26 10054294116 SHMANTSAR Aliaksei BLR
21 88 10022615936 ERIKSSON Christoffer SWE
22 59 10016105923 YAKOVLEV Mykyta UKR
23 27 10065728695 GRINKEVICH Mark BLR
24 24 10053915311 JAKUBASZ Mateusz POL

Warning for rider no 44 for dangereous riding during the race

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 06-08.07.2018

RESULTS

OMNIUM III - ELIMINATION RACE

MEN JUNIOR



Communiqué no   88

distance: 20 km,   time: 24,11 av. speed: 49,62 km/h

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8  +  - FINISH TOTAL PKT

1 45 10047303244 VONEŠ Jan CZE 34 38 28 5 5 3 3 6 20 2 42 142
2 22 10048871917 PROKOPYSZYNFilip POL 22 40 36 5 5 10 20 1 40 138
3 18 10015328408 PAPIERSKI Damian POL 38 34 4 40 23 40 116
4 19 10015338108 RICHTER Wiktor POL 40 26 38 2 21 2 106
5 21 10051452117 WALKOWIAK Kacper POL 36 32 32 2 20 2 102
6 53 10046010518 MICHALICKA Stefan SVK 10 30 30 3 1 1 1 20 6 26 96
7 44 10047170272 KELEMEN Petr CZE 32 16 40 1 9 1 89
8 23 10052595606 PLUTA Dawid POL 26 18 24 5 3 2 4 10 78
9 47 10047330627 SMÉKAL René CZE 28 4 22 2 20 7 22 76

10 25 10054665847 KRYSZTOFIAK Jakub POL 18 28 6 1 20 22 21 73
11 20 10062070886 GAŁKA Michał POL 4 20 18 3 2 1 20 5 26 68
12 62 10034859962 DYDKO Mykhaylo-YaroslavUKR DINAMO 20 12 14 20 12 20 66
13 26 10054294116 SHMANTSAR Aliaksei BLR 24 36 2 2 18 2 64
14 60 10080214334 HANZIN Andriy UKR 14 2 34 2 4 3 6 56
15 87 10022305637 BERGLUND Kalle SWE 8 22 16 3 11 3 49
16 59 10016105923 YAKOVLEV Mykyta UKR 16 8 1 3 20 15 23 48
17 28 10076580672 KAVALIOU Kiryl BLR 1 24 20 1 8 1 46
18 24 10053915311 JAKUBASZ Mateusz POL 6 1 1 5 5 20 19 30 38
19 46 10046331224 JANOŠ Matyáš CZE 1 1 26 2 17 2 30
20 86 10022309172 STRANDQVIST Otto SWE 12 1 8 13 0 21
21 88 10022615936 ERIKSSON Christoffer SWE 1 14 1 16 0 16
22 31 10076582692 HAIKOVICH Mikita BLR 2 1 12 10 0 15
23 27 10065728695 GRINKEVICH Mark BLR 1 10 1 14 0 12

61 10016107539 DENYSENKO Vladyslav UKR 30 6 10 DNF 46

Relegation for the rider no 18 at the 8th sprint for irregular movement to prevent his opponent from passing 

elim

GRAND PRIX POLAND
Pruszków, 06-08.07.2018

OMNIUM
POINTS RACE

RESULTS

OMNIUM  

MEN JUNIOR

scratch tempo



Communiqué no  51

distance: 7,5 km,   time: 9,58 ;  av. speed: 40,63 km/h

No Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

1 64 10003836534 KONONENKO Valeriia UKR
2 1 10007189300 KENNY Laura GBR
3 2 10009988556 PIKULIK Daria POL
4 69 10008956114 STENBERG Anita YvonneNOR
5 76 10010781532 EVANS Neah GBR
6 6 10010700760 GRACZEWSKA Monika POL
7 65 10009073827 KLIMCHENKO Tetyana UKR
8 75 10010170634 DICKINSON Eleanor GBR
9 5 10009232966 PŁOSAJ Nikol POL

10 39 10015577574 MARTINS Maria POR
11 11 10008946717 SAVENKA Ina BLR
12 3 10010201148 PIKULIK Wiktoria POL
13 66 10009258531 BONDAR Viktoriia UKR
14 41 10008696234 STOCK Gudrun GER
15 9 10008920950 PIVOVAROVA Polina BLR
16 7 10010697767 HUMELT Weronika POL
17 15 10014629604 ROSTOVTSEVA Maria RUS
18 51 10008625607 MEDVEDOVA Tereza SVK
19 40 10002523701 BECKER Charlotte GER
20 4 10008690271 PIETRZAK Łucja POL

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 06-08.07.2018

RESULTS

OMNIUM I - SCRATCH

WOMEN ELITE



Communiqué no  59

distance: 7,5 km,   time: 9,10  av. speed: 49,09 km/h

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

LAPS  +  - PKT FINISH

1 4 10008690271 PIETRZAK Łucja POL 25,24,23,22,21,20,19,18,17,16,15,14 20 -20 12 18

2 2 10009988556 PIKULIK Daria POL 10,9,7,5,3,1 6 2

3 69 10008956114 STENBERG Anita YvonneNOR 8,6,4,2,0 5 1

4 1 10007189300 KENNY Laura GBR 13,11 2 3

6 75 10010170634 DICKINSON Eleanor GBR 12 1 5

5 76 10010781532 EVANS Neah GBR 0 4

7 5 10009232966 PŁOSAJ Nikol POL 0 6

8 15 10014629604 ROSTOVTSEVA Maria RUS 0 7

9 41 10008696234 STOCK Gudrun GER 0 8

10 11 10008946717 SAVENKA Ina BLR 0 9

11 39 10015577574 MARTINS Maria POR 0 10

12 9 10008920950 PIVOVAROVA Polina BLR 0 11

13 65 10009073827 KLIMCHENKO Tetyana UKR 0 12

14 3 10010201148 PIKULIK Wiktoria POL 0 13

15 66 10009258531 BONDAR Viktoriia UKR 0 14

16 64 10003836534 KONONENKO Valeriia UKR 0 15

17 40 10002523701 BECKER Charlotte GER 0 16

18 6 10010700760 GRACZEWSKA Monika POL 0 19

19 51 10008625607 MEDVEDOVA Tereza SVK 0 20

20 7 10010697767 HUMELT Weronika POL -20 -20 17

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 06-08.07.2018

RESULTS

OMNIUM II - TEMPO RACE

WOMEN ELITE



Communiqué no  73

No Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

1 1 10007189300 KENNY Laura GBR
2 2 10009988556 PIKULIK Daria POL
3 69 10008956114 STENBERG Anita YvonneNOR
4 76 10010781532 EVANS Neah GBR
5 15 10014629604 ROSTOVTSEVA Maria RUS
6 9 10008920950 PIVOVAROVA Polina BLR
7 75 10010170634 DICKINSON Eleanor GBR
8 5 10009232966 PŁOSAJ Nikol POL
9 39 10015577574 MARTINS Maria POR
10 11 10008946717 SAVENKA Ina BLR
11 66 10009258531 BONDAR Viktoriia UKR
12 4 10008690271 PIETRZAK Łucja POL
13 3 10010201148 PIKULIK Wiktoria POL
14 6 10010700760 GRACZEWSKA Monika POL
15 51 10008625607 MEDVEDOVA Tereza SVK
16 65 10009073827 KLIMCHENKO Tetyana UKR
17 7 10010697767 HUMELT Weronika POL
18 64 10003836534 KONONENKO Valeriia UKR
19 41 10008696234 STOCK Gudrun GER
20 40 10002523701 BECKER Charlotte GER

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 06-08.07.2018

RESULTS

OMNIUM III - ELIMINATION RACE

WOMEN ELITE



Communiqué no  85

distance: 20 km,   time: 24,49 av. speed: 48,35 km/h

No Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8  +  - FINISH TOTAL PKT

1 5 10009232966 PŁOSAJ Nikol POL 24 28 26 5 3 40 16 48 126
2 1 10007189300 KENNY Laura GBR 38 34 40 5 3 1 2 11 11 123
3 2 10009988556 PIKULIK Daria POL 36 38 38 2 1 3 1 1 8 8 120
4 69 10008956114 STENBERG Anita YvonneNOR 34 36 36 1 2 10 1 13 119
5 76 10010781532 EVANS Neah GBR 32 30 34 3 5 2 1 6 2 17 113
6 75 10010170634 DICKINSON Eleanor GBR 26 32 28 5 20 7 25 111
7 39 10015577574 MARTINS Maria POR 22 20 24 1 20 10 21 87
8 11 10008946717 SAVENKA Ina BLR 20 22 22 3 20 13 23 87
9 65 10009073827 KLIMCHENKO Tetyana UKR 28 16 10 5 2 20 9 27 81

10 64 10003836534 KONONENKO Valeriia UKR 40 10 6 2 20 6 22 78
11 66 10009258531 BONDAR Viktoriia UKR 16 12 20 5 20 14 25 73
12 41 10008696234 STOCK Gudrun GER 14 24 4 3 3 4 20 3 30 72
13 9 10008920950 PIVOVAROVA Polina BLR 12 18 30 5 2 4 7 67
14 15 10014629604 ROSTOVTSEVA Maria RUS 8 26 32 12 0 66
15 4 10008690271 PIETRZAK Łucja POL 2 40 18 5 0 60
16 3 10010201148 PIKULIK Wiktoria POL 18 14 16 15 0 48
17 51 10008625607 MEDVEDOVA Tereza SVK 6 4 12 2 19 2 24
18 7 10010697767 HUMELT Weronika POL 10 2 8 17 0 20
19 40 10002523701 BECKER Charlotte GER 4 8 2 18 0 14

6 10010700760 GRACZEWSKA Monika POL 30 6 14 20 DNF 20 70

WOMEN ELITE

OMNIUM

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 06-08.07.2018

RESULT

OMNIUM  

POINTS RACE
scratch tempo elim



Communiqué no  53

distance: 10 km,   time: 11,37 av. speed: 51,64 km/h

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

1 78 10009316327 STEWART Mark GBR
2 36 10009191136 OLIVEIRA Rui POR
3 14 10009737568 ROSTOVTSEV Sergei RUS
4 91 10010182051 HAYTER Ethan GBR
5 37 10009190328 OLIVEIRA Ivo POR
6 38 10010783956 DO REGO Miguel POR
7 72 10019726050 STANISZEWSKI Daniel POL
8 16 10005747939 ERSHOV Artur RUS - MCT
9 74 10002419021 MUELLER Andreas  AUT

10 56 10006902037 TARAGEL Filip SVK
11 73 10015364585 TEKLIŃSKI Adrian POL  - 1 lap
12 17 10009692102 PISKUNOV Maksim RUS - MCT  - 1 lap
13 70 10010115060 CZUBAK Dawid POL  - 1 lap
14 58 10009733427 SHEVCHUK Taras UKR  - 1 lap
15 49 10010782643 OTTEVANGER Bas NED  - 1 lap
16 32 10015338613 TSIMOSHYK Uladzislau BLR  - 1 lap
17 57 10011145280 SCHERBAN Vladyslav UKR  - 1 lap
18 33 10015979722 SHAKALETS Ivan BLR  - 1 lap
19 67 10005436731 KORNILOVS Vitalijs LAT  - 2 laps
20 54 10014825725 PERSON Tomas SVK  - 3 laps

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 06-08.07.2018

RESULTS

OMNIUM I - SCRATCH

MEN ELITE



Communiqué no  60

distance: 10 km,   time: 10,53 av. speed: 53,13 km/h

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

LAPS  +  - PKT FINISH

1 91 10010182051 HAYTER Ethan GBR 15,14,13,12,11,10,9,8,7,6 20 30 13

2 70 10010115060 CZUBAK Dawid POL 32,30,28,26,24,23 20 26 10

3 37 10009190328 OLIVEIRA Ivo POR 31,29,27,25 20 24 15

4 36 10009191136 OLIVEIRA Rui POR 18,17,16,5,4,3,2,1,0 9 1

5 78 10009316327 STEWART Mark GBR 21, 20 2 9

6 17 10009692102 PISKUNOV Maksim RUS - MCT 33 1 3

7 73 10015364585 TEKLIŃSKI Adrian POL 34 1 4

8 14 10009737568 ROSTOVTSEV Sergei RUS 19 1 5

9 16 10005747939 ERSHOV Artur RUS - MCT 35 1 16

10 38 10010783956 DO REGO Miguel POR 0 2

11 58 10009733427 SHEVCHUK Taras UKR 0 6

12 72 10019726050 STANISZEWSKI Daniel POL 0 7

13 74 10002419021 MUELLER Andreas  AUT 0 8

14 49 10010782643 OTTEVANGER Bas NED 0 11

15 56 10006902037 TARAGEL Filip SVK 0 12

16 32 10015338613 TSIMOSHYK Uladzislau BLR 0 18

17 57 10011145280 SCHERBAN Vladyslav UKR 0 19

18 54 10014825725 PERSON Tomas SVK 0 20

19 33 10015979722 SHAKALETS Ivan BLR 22 -20 -19 17

20 67 10005436731 KORNILOVS Vitalijs LAT -20 -20 14

RESULTS

OMNIUM II - TEMPO RACE - 40 LAPS

MEN ELITE



Communiqué no  74

No Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

1 91 10010182051 HAYTER Ethan GBR
2 14 10009737568 ROSTOVTSEV Sergei RUS
3 17 10009692102 PISKUNOV Maksim RUS - MCT
4 36 10009191136 OLIVEIRA Rui POR
5 57 10011145280 SCHERBAN Vladyslav UKR
6 37 10009190328 OLIVEIRA Ivo POR
7 73 10015364585 TEKLIŃSKI Adrian POL
8 38 10010783956 DO REGO Miguel POR
9 16 10005747939 ERSHOV Artur RUS - MCT
10 49 10010782643 OTTEVANGER Bas NED
11 70 10010115060 CZUBAK Dawid POL
12 58 10009733427 SHEVCHUK Taras UKR
13 54 10014825725 PERSON Tomas SVK
14 74 10002419021 MUELLER Andreas  AUT
15 78 10009316327 STEWART Mark GBR
16 56 10006902037 TARAGEL Filip SVK
17 33 10015979722 SHAKALETS Ivan BLR
18 67 10005436731 KORNILOVS Vitalijs LAT
19 72 10019726050 STANISZEWSKI Daniel POL
20 32 10015338613 TSIMOSHYK Uladzislau BLR

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 06-08.07.2018

RESULT

OMNIUM III - ELIMINATION RACE

MEN ELITE



Communiqué no   86

distance: 25 km,   time: 29,36 av. speed: 50,67 km/h

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10  +  - FINISH TOTAL PKT

1 36 10009191136 OLIVEIRA Rui POR 38 34 34 2 5 3 2 10 40 1 62 168
2 91 10010182051 HAYTER Ethan GBR 34 40 40 1 5 1 3 40 8 50 164
3 78 10009316327 STEWART Mark GBR 40 32 12 3 3 1 5 40 13 52 136
4 37 10009190328 OLIVEIRA Ivo POR 32 36 30 5 5 5 20 11 35 133
5 14 10009737568 ROSTOVTSEV Sergei RUS 36 26 38 2 1 2 2 5 20 10 32 132
6 38 10010783956 DO REGO Miguel POR 30 22 26 2 2 5 2 40 18 51 129
7 17 10009692102 PISKUNOV Maksim RUS - MCT 18 30 36 1 1 3 1 1 2 20 4 29 113
8 16 10005747939 ERSHOV Artur RUS - MCT 26 24 24 6 2 6 80
9 72 10019726050 STANISZEWSKI Daniel POL 28 18 4 3 4 20 3 27 77

10 70 10010115060 CZUBAK Dawid POL 16 38 20 3 15 3 77
11 73 10015364585 TEKLIŃSKI Adrian POL 20 28 28 16 0 76
12 57 10011145280 SCHERBAN Vladyslav UKR 8 8 32 5 2 20 9 27 75
13 74 10002419021 MUELLER Andreas  AUT 24 16 14 3 14 3 57
14 58 10009733427 SHEVCHUK Taras UKR 14 20 18 1 3 17 4 56
15 49 10010782643 OTTEVANGER Bas NED 12 14 22 6 0 48
16 56 10006902037 TARAGEL Filip SVK 22 12 10 12 0 44
17 33 10015979722 SHAKALETS Ivan BLR 6 4 8 5 0 18
18 32 10015338613 TSIMOSHYK Uladzislau BLR 10 10 2 -40 7 -40 -18
19 54 10014825725 PERSON Tomas SVK 2 6 16 -40 DNF -40 -16
20 67 10005436731 KORNILOVS Vitalijs LAT 4 2 6 -40 DNF -40 -28

scratch tempo elim
POINTS RACE

OMNIUM

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 06-08.07.2018

RESULTS

OMNIUM 

MEN ELITE



Communiqué no  61

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  TeamTime:

HEAT  1
1 110 10007793326 ŁOŚ Urszula POL 11,21
2 100 10006462305 GNIDENKO Ekaterina RUS
3 175 10009195883 MARCHANT Katy GBR
4 137 10010167402 KAŇKOVSKÁ Sára CZE
5 111 10010641082 TOŁOMANOW Aleksandra TARNOVIA
6 145 10010747681 CUMMING Emma NZL

Warning for rider no 100 for entering the sprinters lane when opponent was already there.

HEAT 2
1 176 10010171442 CAPEWELL Sophie GBR 11,15
2 151 10009233370 STARIKOVA Olena UKR
3 146 10010598141 PODMORE Olivia NZL
4 161 10009073221 PAIN Melissandre FRA
5 109 10010098589 KARWACKA Marlena POL
6 6 10010700760 GRACZEWSKA Monika POL

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 06-08.07.2018

RESULTS

KEIRIN - 1/2 FINAL

WOMEN ELITE



Communiqué no  71

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

HEAT FOR PLACE 7-12
1 111 10010641082 TOŁOMANOW Aleksandra TARNOVIA 11,95
2 109 10010098589 KARWACKA Marlena POL
3 145 10010747681 CUMMING Emma NZL
4 137 10010167402 KAŇKOVSKÁ Sára CZE
5 161 10009073221 PAIN Melissandre FRA
6 6 10010700760 GRACZEWSKA Monika POL

HEAT FOR PLACE 1-6
1 100 10006462305 GNIDENKO Ekaterina RUS 11,67
2 151 10009233370 STARIKOVA Olena UKR
3 175 10009195883 MARCHANT Katy GBR
4 110 10007793326 ŁOŚ Urszula POL
5 176 10010171442 CAPEWELL Sophie GBR
6 146 10010598141 PODMORE Olivia NZL

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 06-08.07.2018

RESULTS

KEIRIN - FINAL

WOMEN ELITE



Communiqué no  72

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

1 100 10006462305 GNIDENKO Ekaterina RUS
2 151 10009233370 STARIKOVA Olena UKR
3 175 10009195883 MARCHANT Katy GBR
4 110 10007793326 ŁOŚ Urszula POL
5 176 10010171442 CAPEWELL Sophie GBR
6 146 10010598141 PODMORE Olivia NZL
7 111 10010641082 TOŁOMANOW Aleksandra TARNOVIA
8 109 10010098589 KARWACKA Marlena POL
9 145 10010747681 CUMMING Emma NZL

10 137 10010167402 KAŇKOVSKÁ Sára CZE
11 161 10009073221 PAIN Melissandre FRA
12 6 10010700760 GRACZEWSKA Monika POL

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 06-08.07.2018

GENERAL RESULTS

KEIRIN - FINAL

WOMEN ELITE


